1
DL.LM
The single-slot linear diffusers of DL.LM series with concealed perimeter frame are generally installed in confined spaces with
a height  between 2.7 and 4.5 m, with ventilation systems operating within ± 10 K temperature differential between internal air
and supplied air. The type of installation most frequently used is flush with the ceiling, so they can take advantage of the Coanda
effect. They can also be installed on the  wall and in this case, if the distance between the upper edge of the diffuser and the
ceiling is less than 200 mm, a Coanda effect is still obtained; otherwise, a free throw  is achieved.  By setting opposite launch
directions for each slot, the so-called “opposite launch” is obtained.
The retractable perimeter frame, designed to facilitate the application of the plaster, makes the DL.LM series highly appreciated
by architects and stylists who find in it not only plant functionality but also furnishing motifs. They can be used for both supply
and return and in systems with variable flow rates in the range 50…100%. In a special execution, they can be mounted one after
the other to form continuous strips, so as to follow the ideal perimeter line of the room. Inside the diffuser there is a deflection
element that can be manually adjusted from the front, which allows for a variable throw direction from horizontal to vertical.
Versions:
• DL.LM.30: with 30 mm slot
• DL.LM.40: with 40 mm slot
• DL.LM.50: with 50 mm slot
• DL.LM.60: with 60 mm slot
SINGLE SLOT LINEAR DIFFUSERS
D
IF
FU

Throw direction
Vertical flow
Horizontal flow
Q air flow rate per diffuser per linear metre
L
WA
 A-weighted power sound level, correction in compliance with UNI EN ISO 3741
Dp static pressure drop
Model
L Qmin    Qmax L
WA
min L
WA
max Dpmin Dpmax
 mm l/s m3/h l/s m3/h dB(A) dB(A) Pa Pa
DL.LM.20 1000 13,9 50 69,4 250 <20 46 <10 65
DL.LM.30 1000 27,8 100 97,2 350 <20 46 <10 65
DL.LM.40 1000 41,7 150 125 450 <20 47 <10 70
DL.LM.50 1000 55,6 200 152,8 550 <20 47 <10 70
Model